The port reservoirs with the decisive difference
Implantable, venous, CECT compatible
Port Catheter Systems
PHS Medical GmbH
Ederweg 3
34277 Fuldabrück . Germany
Tel. +49 561 998597-0 . Fax -199

The max. flow rate or the pressure setting specified above must
not be exceeded during power injection via the C-Port®-CT.
Ordering Information Ref. no. Basic
System w/o
Introducer Set
Ref. no. Complete
Set incl.
Introducer SetCatheter Size O.D. I.D. Length
Polyurethane 6.6 F 2.20 mm 1.28 mm 70 cm CTKP-066CP CTKP-066IP
Polyurethane 7.5 F 2.50 mm 1.15 mm 50 cm CTKP-075CP CTKP-075IP
Silastic® silicone 8.0 F 2.67 mm 1.40 mm 50 cm CTKP-008CS CTKP-008IS
Polyurethane 9.0 F 3.00 mm 1.60 mm 50 cm CTKP-009CP CTKP-009IP
Silastic® silicone 9.6 F 3.18 mm 1.58 mm 50 cm CTKP-096CS CTKP-096IS
The benefits at a glance
•  suitable for power injection
(CECT compatible)
• reduced risk of occlusion and infection